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EFM Global Logistics has been appointed 
as the Official Logistics Provider for Labelexpo 

2025, Expo Guadalajara, Guadalajara.

Please ensure that all shipment pre-alerts are 
sent to EFM prior to exporting your shipment 
to Mexico for documentation approval and 

confirmation to proceed.

EFM will check and approve documentation 
and confirm to proceed. 

EFM Global Logistics
3 Alpha Way

Thorpe Business Park
Egham, Surrey

TW20 8RZ
E: chris.knights@efm.global

T: +44 (0) 1784 223 960

HANDLING
TARIFF

Labelexpo
Mexico
2025



1. AIRFREIGHT HANDLING (1CBM = 167kilos)
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INBOUND CHARGES Price Detail

* Rates from arrival MEX Airport up to arrival venue only per
consignment/ house airwaybill / per exhibitor.
* All charges listed are in USD$
Including: Airport assistance, inland transportation to the show site.

Excludes:
Transfer and outlays to pay to airline on arrival at MEX:
At cost Airport storage charges (if any).
Customs examination (if any).

Airport terminal charges.

Up to 750 KG USD$ 0.93 per KG.
From 701 – 1500 KG USD$ 0.58 per KG.

US$550.00 minmum handling.

Above 1500 KG please contact us.

US$375 per HAWB / MAWB.

OUBTOUND SAME INBOUND

*Important: Surcharges for late arrival excluded.
*EFM cannot guarantee an on-time delivery for your late arrival of
shipment.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.



2. SEAFREIGHT HANDLING (1CBM = 1000kilos)
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INBOUND CHARGES Price Detail

* Rates from free arrival Veracruz seaport up to arrival venue only
per consignment/ house waybill / per exhibitor.
* All charges listed are in USD$
Including: Seaport assistance, inland transportation to the show site.

Excludes:
local arrival charges at Veracruz Port.
Local co-loader charges.
At cost irport storage charges (if any).
Customs examination (if any).
For arrival Manzillo Seaport, please contact our office.

Seaport terminal charges.

LCL
Up to 500 KG USD $1100.00.

From 501 – 2500 KGS USD $2030.00.

FCL
1 X 20’ container USD $2,785.00.
1 X 40’ container USD $3,945.00.

LCL USD $638.00.
FCL USD $1015.00.

OUBTOUND SAME INBOUND

*Important: Surcharges for late arrival excluded.
*EFM cannot guarantee an on-time delivery for your late arrival of
shipment.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.



3. ROADFREIGHT VIA LAREDO HANDLING 
(1CBM = 300kilos)
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INBOUND CHARGES Price Detail

* Rates from free arrival Laredo up to arrival venue only per
consignment/ house waybill / per exhibitor.
* All charges listed below are in USD$
Including: Seaport assistance, inland transportation to the show site.

FTL trailers

Excludes:
local arrival charges at Laredo border.
Local co-loader charges.
At cost import storage charges (if any).
Customs examination (if any).

Laredo Customs Broker registration.

LTL – Minimum US$650.00.
Up to 1000 KG USD $1.15 / per kilo.

Up to 3000 KG USD $0.98 / per kilo.

Please ask for special price.

US$230.00.

OUBTOUND SAME INBOUND

*Important: Surcharges for late arrival excluded.
*EFM cannot guarantee an on-time delivery for your late arrival of
shipment.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.



4. CUSTOMS CLEARANCE
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Price Detail

Customs clearance broker fees.
UP TO $100,000.00.
Above $100,000.00.

Customs clearance official revision.
Cargo inspection.
Official customs documentation.

USD $560.00 minimum charge.
1%.

PLEASE ASK FOR QUOTATION.

USD $220.00.
USD $192.00.
USD $90.00.

ATA carnet clearance. On request.

Duties & taxes (permanent import only). As per outlay + 15% outlay fee.
Minimum USD $75.00.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.



5. DRYAGE - ONSITE HANDLING
(APPLICABLE TO AIR & SEA SHIPMENTS
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Price Detail

Chargeable inbound and outbound

Minimum handling.
Upto 450 kgs.
Upto 1000 kgs.
Upto 2000 kgs.
Upto 5000 kgs.
More than 5000kgs.

Onsite supervision per shipment.

Hire of man power.
Pallet truck hire.

Re-Lifting machines in / out of crates (re-positioning on stand).
FORKLIFT RATES
2 tons.
3.5 tons.
7.0 tons.

OVERTIME RATES

Processing file fee (each way).

USD $130.00.
USD $0.35 per kilo.
USD $0.30 per kilo.
USD $0.21 per kilo.
USD $0.17 per kilo.
USD $0.13 per kilo.

USD $115.00.

USD $ 40 per 30 mins (1 hour min).
USD $45.00 per 30 mins (1 hour min).

USD $150.00 per hour (1 hour min).
USD $220.00 per hour (1 hour min).
USD $275.00 per hour (1 hour min).

Additional 35% after 5PM.
Additional 50% weekend service.

US$105.00 per exhibitor per way.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.



6. EMPTY CRATE STORAGE
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INBOUND CHARGES Price Detail

Storage of empty boxes during the exhibition: US$30.00 per started CBM, per box,
per stand.

All works undertaken are subject to our standard trading conditions BIFA2021, copies available upon request.
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Contact

EFM GLOBAL LOGISTICS
3 Alpha Way
Thorpe Business Park
Egham, Surrey
TW20 8RZ

E: chris.knights@efm.global

T: +44 (0) 1784 223 960

www.efm.global


